
2023年10月残疾人临
时救助“一卡通”公

示明细

何颖馨 2376 戴熙桐 2376 孙令善 2376

陈昆 2376 李茂 2376 雷宣 2376

蒋文惠 2376 喻莎 2376 王道全 2376
姓名 金额（元） 王蓉 2376 高洁 2376 李矿生 2376
刘春东 3500 李雪梅 2376 杨玲 2376 曹红玲 2376
李水彤 3000 马军航 2376 王志春 2376 何明 2376
张登稳 3500 白莹 2376 牛海燕 2376 杜爱平 2376

2023年10月残疾人专
职委员工作补贴“一
卡通”公示明细

容子润 2376 郑小英 2376 宋宏伟 2376

贾雯婷 2376 周文翰 2376 陈烨 2376

赵超 2376 赵小利 2376 欧阳峰 2376

姓名 金额（元） 甘瑞娟 2376 高文强 2376 贾菲 2376
宋雪琳 2376 黎博洋 2376 梅清 2376 陈玲玲 2376
高晨艳 2376 王准 2376 李哲 2376 景君骁 2376
吕文艳 2376 刘安 2376 李嘉 2376 宋俊英 2376
陈蔚 2376 尚甫丽 2376 文争亮 2376 洪小伟 2376
常婧 2376 原洁 2376 李小云 2376 黄磊 2376
朱悦兵 2376 梁一凡 2376 刘梦妮 2376 卢培林 2376
李梅 2376 李晓兰 2376 张进 2376 张菲菲 2376
王小华 2376 郭蕊 2376 杜宇 2376 董俊 2376
崔玉兰 2376 赵杨 2376 陈思 2376 方林丽 2376
刘东玲 2376 张玉玲 2376 张琼文 2376 庞静 2376
王保聚 2376 赵辉 2376 薛桥 2376 赵秋楠 2376
刘欢 2376 胡泊 2376 张靖 2376 李琦 2376
刘亚利 2376 别周航 2376 张立锋 2376 武建军 2376
石阿妮 2376 张博东 2376 邱洁 2376 马瑞 2376
陈思斯 2376 焦琳 2376 刘瑶 2376 张玉霞 2376
丁文 2376 王磊 2376 何瑾 2376 李娟 2376
杨靖 2376 刘育松 2376 杜龙龙 2376 王娟 2376
鹿院利 2376 刘盛安 2376 李龙辉 2376 韩小锋 2376



岳鸿 2376 2023年11月残疾人
专职委员工作补贴
“一卡通”公示明

细

甘瑞娟 2376 梅清 2376
杜红 2376 黎博洋 2376 李哲 2376
张辉 2376 王准 2376 李嘉 2376
张蕾 2376 刘安 2376 文争亮 2376
赵森 2376 高晨艳 2376 尚甫丽 2376 李小云 2376
杨方 2376 吕文艳 2376 原洁 2376 刘梦妮 2376
黄普 2376 陈蔚 2376 梁一凡 2376 张进 2376
杨哲 2376 常婧 2376 李晓兰 2376 杜宇 2376
杨丛崭 2376 朱悦兵 2376 郭蕊 2376 陈思 2376
王亚璐 2376 李梅 2376 赵杨 2376 张琼文 2376
李栓 2376 王小华 2376 张玉玲 2376 薛桥 2376
万方 2376 崔玉兰 2376 赵辉 2376 张靖 2376
张艳 2376 刘东玲 2376 胡泊 2376 张立锋 2376
肖安宁 2376 王保聚 2376 别周航 2376 邱洁 2376
米倩影 2376 刘欢 2376 张博东 2376 刘瑶 2376
贺杨 2376 刘亚利 2376 焦琳 2376 何瑾 2376
宁小强 2376 石阿妮 2376 王磊 2376 杜龙龙 2376
何源清 2376 陈思斯 2376 刘育松 2376 李龙辉 2376
郝国良 2376 丁文 2376 刘盛安 2376 孙令善 2376
史丽娜 2376 杨靖 2376 戴熙桐 2376 雷宣 2376
沈宁 2376 鹿院利 2376 李茂 2376 王道全 2376
靳于萍 2376 何颖馨 2376 喻莎 2376 李矿生 2376
刘祺 2376 陈昆 2376 高洁 2376 曹红玲 2376
钟继雯 2376 蒋文惠 2376 杨玲 2376 何明 2376
陈玟辉 2376 王蓉 2376 王志春 2376 杜爱平 2376
王瑞 2376 李雪梅 2376 牛海燕 2376 宋宏伟 2376
赵亚亭 2376 白莹 2376 郑小英 2376 陈烨 2376
刘晓雷 2376 容子润 2376 周文翰 2376 欧阳峰 2376

贾雯婷 2376 赵小利 2376 贾菲 2376
赵超 2376 高文强 2376 陈玲玲 2376



景君骁 2376 张艳 2376 刘欢 2376 张博东 2376
宋俊英 2376 肖安宁 2376 刘亚利 2376 焦琳 2376
洪小伟 2376 米倩影 2376 石阿妮 2376 王磊 2376
黄磊 2376 贺杨 2376 陈思斯 2376 刘育松 2376
卢培林 2376 宁小强 2376 丁文 2376 刘盛安 2376
张菲菲 2376 何源清 2376 杨靖 2376 戴熙桐 2376
董俊 2376 郝国良 2376 鹿院利 2376 李茂 2376
方林丽 2376 史丽娜 2376 何颖馨 2376 喻莎 2376
庞静 2376 沈宁 2376 陈昆 2376 高洁 2376
赵秋楠 2376 靳于萍 2376 蒋文惠 2376 杨玲 2376
李琦 2376 刘祺 2376 王蓉 2376 王志春 2376
武建军 2376 钟继雯 2376 李雪梅 2376 牛海燕 2376
马瑞 2376 陈玟辉 2376 白莹 2376 郑小英 2376
张玉霞 2376 王瑞 2376 容子润 2376 周文翰 2376
李娟 2376 赵亚亭 2376 贾雯婷 2376 赵小利 2376
王娟 2376 刘晓雷 2376 赵超 2376 高文强 2376
韩小锋 2376 2023年12月残疾人

专职委员工作补贴
“一卡通”公示明

细

甘瑞娟 2376 梅清 2376
岳鸿 2376 黎博洋 2376 李哲 2376
杜红 2376 王准 2376 李嘉 2376
张辉 2376 刘安 2376 文争亮 2376
马妮 2376 高晨艳 2376 尚甫丽 2376 李小云 2376
张蕾 2376 吕文艳 2376 原洁 2376 刘梦妮 2376
赵森 2376 陈蔚 2376 梁一凡 2376 张进 2376
杨方 2376 常婧 2376 李晓兰 2376 杜宇 2376
黄普 2376 朱悦兵 2376 郭蕊 2376 陈思 2376
杨哲 2376 李梅 2376 赵杨 2376 张琼文 2376
杨丛崭 2376 王小华 2376 张玉玲 2376 薛桥 2376
王亚璐 2376 崔玉兰 2376 赵辉 2376 张靖 2376
李栓 2376 刘东玲 2376 胡泊 2376 张立锋 2376
万方 2376 王保聚 2376 别周航 2376 邱洁 2376



刘瑶 2376 李娟 2376 王瑞 2376
何瑾 2376 王娟 2376 赵亚亭 2376
杜龙龙 2376 韩小锋 2376 刘晓雷 2376
李龙辉 2376 岳鸿 2376
孙令善 2376 杜红 2376
雷宣 2376 张辉 2376
王道全 2376 马妮 2376
李矿生 2376 张蕾 2376
曹红玲 2376 赵森 2376
何明 2376 杨方 2376
杜爱平 2376 黄普 2376
宋宏伟 2376 杨哲 2376
陈烨 2376 杨丛崭 2376
欧阳峰 2376 王亚璐 2376
贾菲 2376 李栓 2376
陈玲玲 2376 万方 2376
景君骁 2376 张艳 2376
宋俊英 2376 肖安宁 2376
洪小伟 2376 米倩影 2376
黄磊 2376 贺杨 2376
卢培林 2376 宁小强 2376
张菲菲 2376 何源清 2376
董俊 2376 郝国良 2376
方林丽 2376 张惠 2376
庞静 2376 史丽娜 2376
赵秋楠 2376 沈宁 2376
李琦 2376 靳于萍 2376
武建军 2376 刘祺 2376
马瑞 2376 钟继雯 2376
张玉霞 2376 陈玟辉 2376


